
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

GTS2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

GTS3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

Legends 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

66 

81 

74 

136 

39 

14 

36 

49 

62 

16 

82 

11 

21 

6 

4C 

71 

91 

3 

Name 

Grant Lipsky 

Christina Werley 

Brad Kettler 

Frank Jacobs 

Kevin Conners 

Steven McCann 

Daniel Williams 

Brent Klenin 

Mark Klenin 

Ben Snyder 

Keith Slankard 

Doug Schuler 

Robert Ames 

Peter Atwater 

Jeremy Christensen 

Jacobsen Dennett 

Bryan Poage 

Bobby Pugh 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Diff 

0.591 

1.277 

25.131 

27.229 

50.888 

0.679 

2.112 

12.728 

16.273 

24.049 

31.926 

DNF 

4.596 

13.665 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:01.052 

2:01.375 

2:00.927 

2:04.141 

2:05.163 

2:06.306 

1:56.459 

1:55.920 

1:56.063 

1:57.332 

1:58.033 

1:59.479 

2:00.194 

2:01.340 

2:02.747 

2:02.989 

In Lap 

4 

3 

2 

2 

6 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

0 

5 

4 

3 

0 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

Porsche Cayman S 

BMW M3 

Legend Chev sedan 

Legends Outcast 

Color 

Black 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

Black 

white 

Grey/Black 

White/Red/Black 

White/Blue/Yellow 

Black 

White 

Silver-grey 

Martini livery 

Black 

Crimson 

White 

Yellow 

Black 

Sponsor 

BimmerWorld 

Driving Force Motorsports 

Klenin Performance Racing 

Klenin Performance Racing 

Hoosier/ Cervelli Technical Service 

Apikol 

NRG Motorsports 

Nulite  Motorsports 

Bryco Solar 

Stillwater Kawasaki & Suzuki 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

NP01 
1 
2 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 

ThunderRoadster 
1 
2 

No. 

61 

99 

54 

3 

32 

6 

11 

891 

33 

7 

Name 

Jud Gardner 

Steven Seiler 

Glenn Conser 

Cody Knight 

Chad Knight 

Sean Knight 

Ken Rockwell 

Branden Sumner 

Tim Johnston 

Todd Larson 

Class 

NP01 

NP01 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

Diff 

1.348 

1:03.752 

1:30.754 

1 Lap 

50.717 

5.356 

Best Tm 

2:01.943 

2:04.253 

1:55.597 

2:03.844 

1:59.593 

2:09.128 

1:55.667 

2:00.710 

1:59.872 

2:01.745 

In Lap 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

6 

2 

3 

5 

2 

Make/Model 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

Elan NP01 

RUSH SR 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche GT3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Super Late Model Camaro 

Portcity Latemodel 

Inex Thunder Roadster 

Thunder Roadster 

Color 

Yellow/Black 

Grey 

Silver/Red/Blue 

Gray Blue Black 

Gray 

Black 

White 

Black 

Purple 

Black 

Sponsor 

High Plains Raceway 

Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC 

Knight Nicastro MacKay LLC 

Knight Nicastro MacKay/ LLC 

Sumner automotive 
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